
50HZ.60HZ.

115/230 1725

PART NUMBER:

+5 degC - +40 degC

20% - 80%

Clean Dust Free

LESS THAN 75 dB(A)

15,00,371/24LCB-10-M450X 33

R

GAST MANUFACTURING, INC.
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
Post Office Box 97
Benton Harbor, Michigan
Ph: 269/926-6171
Fax: 269/925-8288

NOTES:
 1. TECHNICAL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ENVIRONMENT

RELATIVE HUMIDITY

NORMAL AMBIENT

SOUND LEVEL

Net Wt.
kglbs.

kWHP
RPM

MotorModel Number

RTD751
REV.:

A

3,5

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

0 0
0

20 40

8.0

0
10 30 503,02,52,01,51,00,5

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

Fr
e 

Ai
r 

Fl
ow

 (
CF

M)

3
Fr

e 
Ai
r 

Fl
ow

 (
m 

h)

U.S./Imperial - Pressure (psig)Metric Pressure (bar)

1/4 NPT
OUTLET

4x
.37
.34

4x
.91
.88

13.28

2x 3.00 2x 7.20

3.38

1.63

12.11

1.00 5.05 5.05

2x 2.44

5.25
8.94

3.50

6.50
2x 4.88


	Model

